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Who 
we 
are 

Largest 
Chinese-language 
media group in NZ 

 

Integrated media 

 



Our platforms 

The News channel The Lifestyle channel 

News & Current affairs Lifestyle & Entertainment WeChat Public Platform 





 TV 29 

29 









Our audiences - by Gender 

68,000+ 
of audiences in New Zealand 

Female 

52% 

Male 

48% 



Our audiences - by Age 

...that 
is more 
than 90% 
of Chinese audience market share 
in NZ 

35-54 y/o 

39% 

18-34 y/o 

25% 

55-74 y/o 

22% 

10-17 y/o 

14% 
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Rate Card 

Rate Card for Freeview TV Commercial 
Standard Advertising Rates per spot  

Freeview 28 

 Prime Time Non-Prime 
30sec $290 $145 
20sec $230 $115 
15sec $195 $98 

*For effective use of our media, minimum booking is 10 

spots within one calendar month.  

 

 

 

  

 

Plan Total 
No. of 
Spots 

Max. 
period to 

fulfil 

All Prime Time 50% Prime Time 

30sec 20sec 15sec 30sec 20sec 15sec 

P400 400 26 weeks  
$29,380 

 
$23,500 

 
$19,580 

 
$22,030 

 
$17,620 

 
$14,680 

P200 200 13 weeks   
$15,550 

 
$12,440 

 
$10,360 

 
$11,640 

 
$9,330 

 
$7,780 

P100 100 8  
weeks 

 
$8,200 

 
$6,580 

 
$5,480 

 
$6,150 

 
$4,920 

 
$4,100 

P50 50 4 
weeks 

 
$4,320 

 
$3,450 

 
$2,880 

 
$3,240 

 
$2,590 

 
$2,160 

Package Rates 

Special T&Cs for Package Rates: 
Booking and scheduling of all package 

rates are arranged on a fair rotational 

basis within the specified time zone at the 

absolute discretion of BNE.  

*Prime time is defined as 6-11PM, all 

other times during the day are considered 

Non-prime time. 

*Adaptation of sound tracks, design & 

production of Chinese subtitles: 

Additional $800+gst per TVC. 
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Production cost: 

 Recording: $150+gst for standard 

VO recording (no more than 2 

voice at a time). 

 Translation & Recording: $350+gst 

for 15” script; $450 +gst for 30” 

script 

*Production costs are charged as nett price and do 

not include agency commission. 

 

Rate Card for Radio Commercial spots 
AM936 AND/OR FM99.4  

Rate for each Regular spot： 

 30-sec  $86 per spot 

 20-sec  $68 per spot 

**Minimum 10 spots per week 
 

 
Basic Package Rate: (42 spots) 

 

30- sec 
$1,860 per week 

 
20- sec 

$1,488 per week 

Entitlement:  

3 spots daily each on two channels, to be scheduled as follows: 

1 spot between 7am and 10am; 1 spot between 10am and 4pm; 1 spot between 4pm and 7pm 
 

ie. 42 spots per week in total 
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936 WeChat Public Platform  
 

 

  

  

Position 
 Display 

Type 
Dimensions 
(Pixels) 

SOV % Weekly Rates 

Top Article (not currently for sale) A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
Non Top Article  

 
B 

Static picture & 
Text 

 
N/A 

 
100% 

$650/per 

(exclude editorial 

fee*)* 

Top Banner of Top Article C Still picture 900x200 100% $975 

Bottom Banner of Top Article D Still picture 900x600 100% $975 

Top Banner of Non Top Article  E Still picture 900x200 100% $810 

Bottom Banner of Non Top Article  F Still picture 900x600 100% $810 

 
All advertisements above DO NOT provide external hyperlink  

 

*On top of the advertising charge, additional fee of $300+GST for interview and write-up applies for Editorial 

advertising. In cases where the working hour exceeds 4 hours, hourly rate of $80/hour+GST applies.  

All WeChat articles are published Mon-Sat only. Asian Communications Media House reserves the right to NOT 

publish any messages on Sundays or Public Holidays.  
 

 Top  
    Banner 

 Bottom  

      Banner 

C or E 

D or F 
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Rates for Advertising and Sponsorship within BNE Programmes 
 

《I Love New Zealand》 

 Brand Endorsement： 

 

 1-min ad lib by show hosts.  

$580 per adlib 

 

 “有话慢慢说” Call-in Segment Co-sponsorship： 

 

 Mon-Friday，8:40 – 9:50am （Broadcasted in 3 segments：i. 8:40 – 8:59am; ii. 9:10- 9:28am; iii. 9:35 – 9:50am） 

Annual rate：$59,400 

 

 In-Studio Interviews： 

 

 Rate per 

interview 

5min $1,200 

 

《New Perspectives》 

 Brand Endorsement： 

 1-min ad lib by show hosts.  

$580 per adlib 

 

 In-Studio Interviews： 

 

 Rate per 

interview 

5min $1,200 

20min $1,875 
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Sponsorship packages for other BNE-produced programmes are available and updated regularly.  

These can be tailored to suit the needs and objectives of your brand. Please feel free to get in touch with us for further details.   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

For further information, please contact HAGA ELAX Ltd – the sole and exclusive marketing agency of BNE. 
194 Marua Road, Mt Wellington, Auckland 
Tel: 09- 688 0936 
Email: info@bne.co.nz 
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